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Course
v'  T/G Subj Num

T 307
T 307
T 307
T 307
T 307
T 307

131
132
133

134
135

136

Title

Administration and Supervision
Operations Management
Financial Management

Early Childhood Program/External Environment
Best Practices

Administrative Seminar

Total Certificate Credits

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course
Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

Certificate: 97-307-1
Campus: Beaver Dam; Fond du Lac; West Bend
Curriculum for 2013-2014

Hours/ Week  Total

Lec Lab Other Hours Credits

3 54
3 54
3 54
3 54
3 54
3 54

18

Prerequisites and/or Corequisites

307-131 Administration and Supervision

307-132 Operations Management;

307-133 Financial Management;

307-134 Early Childhood Program/External Envrn;
307-135 Best Practices

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.
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Typically
Offered Comments
S F SP
Courses in this certificate are offered as needed.

early-childhood-administrative-credential-certificate



