

Early Childhood Administrative Credential Certificate - Academic Planner

Certificate: 97-307-1

Campus: Beaver Dam; Fond du Lac; West Bend

Curriculum for 2013-2014

2/15/2013

		Course			Но	urs/ We	eek	Total			Ty	oically	
✓	T/G	Subj	Num	Title	Lec	Lab C	Other	Hours	Credits	Prerequisites and/or Corequisites	Of	fered	Comments
											S	F SP	
											Courses in this certificate are offered as needed.		
	Т	307	131	Administration and Supervision	3			54	3				
	Т	307	132	Operations Management	3			54	3				
	Т	307	133	Financial Management	3			54	3				
	Т	307	134	Early Childhood Program/External Environment	3			54	3				
	Т	307	135	Best Practices	3			54	3				
	Т	307	136	Administrative Seminar	3			54	3	307-131 Administration and Supervision 307-132 Operations Management; 307-133 Financial Management; 307-134 Early Childhood Program/External Envrn; 307-135 Best Practices			
				Total Certificate Credits					18				

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course

Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.